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Communiqué No.4

個人ロードタイムトライアル自転車競技大会 女子の部 決勝 結果
Date:

Distance: km

Organizer: Japan Cycling Federation Average Speed of Winner: km/h

Elite Number of Stated: Riders

FINAL CLASSIFICATION Number finishing after the deadline: Riders

Roders droppingout (DNF) : Riders

The Deadline Time: ############

Final Classification
Finishing

order
Placing

Body
-No.

Name
(Japanese)

Name Name of Team.
Local

Federation
R-No

The start
time

The goal time DN? Penalty Time Difference km/h

1 1 306 坂口　　聖香 SAKAGUCHI, Kiyoka 日本体育大学 兵　庫 28FJ1000825 9:17'00'' 9:56'00''178 0:39'00''178 38.77

2 2 302 齋藤　　望 SAITO, Nozomi 日本体育大学 宮　城 04FU1001099 9:21'00'' 10:00'30''860 0:39'30''860 0:00'30''682 38.26

3 3 304 江藤　　里佳子 ETO, Rikako 鹿屋体育大学 大　分 44FU1000807 9:19'00'' 9:58'46''928 0:39'46''928 0:00'46''750 38.01

4 4 301 合田　　祐美子 GODA, Yumiko 早稲田大学 岡　山 33FU0900635 9:22'00'' 10:02'06''428 0:40'06''428 0:01'06''250 37.70

5 5 308 神庭　　睦実 KAMBA, Mutsumi 順天堂大学 鳥　取 31FU0900674 9:16'00'' 9:59'26''762 0:43'26''762 0:04'26''584 34.80

6 6 307 春原　　美季 SUNOHARA, Miki 順天堂大学 茨　城 08FU1101021 9:18'00'' 10:03'13''493 0:45'13''493 0:06'13''315 33.43

7 7 303 浅田　　聖奈 ASADA, Seina 中京大学 愛　知 22FU0900379 9:20'00'' 10:07'52''298 0:47'52''298 0:08'52''120 31.58

－ － 305 浅田　　愛理 ASADA, Airi 中京大学 愛　知 22FU0900385 9:15'00'' － DNF － － －
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Communiqué No.5

個人ロードタイムトライアル自転車競技大会 男子の部 クラス 3 結果
Placing ＃

Body
-No.

氏名 Name Name of Team.
Local

Federation
R-No

The start
time

The goal time DNx Penalty Time Difference km/h

1 25 117 中込　健太 NAKAGOME, Kenta 東北学院大学 秋　田 05MU1100755 10:09'00'' 10:53'38''867 0 0:44'38''867 0:00'16''342 41.39

2 8 134 生駒　亮汰 IKOMA, Ryota 東京大学 東　京 13MU1401399 9:52'00'' 10:37'26''889 0 0:45'26''889 0:01'04''364 40.66

3 15 127 花立　優希 HANADATE, Yuki 日本大学 岩　手 03MJ1000698 9:59'00'' 10:44'35''766 0 0:45'35''766 0:01'13''241 40.53

4 4 138 渡辺　直哉 WATANABE, Naoya 順天堂大学 埼　玉 11MU1100934 9:48'00'' 10:34'20''566 0 0:46'20''566 0:01'58''041 39.88

5 14 128 織田　智陽 ORITA, Tomoharu 大阪工業大学 大　阪 27MU1301552 9:58'00'' 10:44'26''604 0 0:46'26''604 0:02'04''079 39.79

6 38 104 和泉　隆誠 WAIZUMI, Ryusei 東京大学 埼　玉 11MU1301438 10:22'00'' 11:08'31''431 0 0:46'31''431 0:02'08''906 39.72

7 13 129 秋山　浩杜 AKIYAMA, Hiroto 東京大学 東　京 13MU1401953 9:57'00'' 10:43'36''424 0 0:46'36''424 0:02'13''899 39.65

8 26 116 油井　航祐 YUI, Kosuke 立教大学 東　京 13MU1200944 10:10'00'' 10:56'43''287 0 0:46'43''287 0:02'20''762 39.55

9 10 132 原　裕紀 HARA, Yuki 順天堂大学 千　葉 12MU1401401 9:54'00'' 10:41'01''511 0 0:47'01''511 0:02'38''986 39.30

10 33 109 髙橋　翔 TAKAHASHI, Kakeru 信州大学 長　野 17MU1100842 10:17'00'' 11:04'08''872 0 0:47'08''872 0:02'46''347 39.20

11 １ 141 佐藤　隆大 SATO, Takahiro 東北学院大学 秋　田 05MU0900677 9:45'00'' 10:32'22''451 0 0:47'22''451 0:02'59''926 39.01

12 29 113 大谷　翼 OTANI, Tsubasa 流通経済大学 埼　玉 11MU1100839 10:13'00'' 11:00'24''689 0 0:47'24''689 0:03'02''164 38.98

13 36 106 貫名　将人 NUKINA, Masato 東京大学 東　京 13MU1401909 10:20'00'' 11:07'52''721 0 0:47'52''721 0:03'30''196 38.60

14 23 119 冨樫　尚稀 TOGASHI, Naoki 東海大学 神奈川 14MU1101275 10:07'00'' 10:55'24''672 0 0:48'24''672 0:04'02''147 38.17

15 40 102 石井　達也 ISHII, Tatsuya 東海大学 埼　玉 11MU1100837 10:24'00'' 11:12'31''310 0 0:48'31''310 0:04'08''785 38.09

16 11 131 荒川　貴都 ARAKAWA, Takato 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1402180 9:55'00'' 10:43'36''289 0 0:48'36''289 0:04'13''764 38.02

17 17 125 高橋　飛鳥 TAKAHASHI, Asuka 中京大学 兵　庫 28MU0901323 10:01'00'' 10:50'19''380 0 0:49'19''380 0:04'56''855 37.47

18 41 101 河野　竜太 KAWANO, Ryuta 日本大学 福　島 07MJ1101034 10:25'00'' 11:14'27''146 0 0:49'27''146 0:05'04''621 37.37

19 6 136 岡田　拓海 OKADA, Takumi 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1301665 9:50'00'' 10:39'27''979 0 0:49'27''979 0:05'05''454 37.36

20 19 123 小菅　裕麻 KOSUGE, Yuuma 順天堂大学 山　梨 15MU1100585 10:03'00'' 10:52'29''965 0 0:49'29''965 0:05'07''440 37.33

21 2 140 曽我　圭佑 SOGA, Keisuke 明治大学 熊　本 43MU1001178 9:46'00'' 10:35'36''185 0 0:49'36''185 0:05'13''660 37.26

22 37 105 伊藤　潤 ITO, Jun 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1402255 10:21'00'' 11:10'43''253 0 0:49'43''253 0:05'20''728 37.17

23 18 124 金子　拓央 KANEKO, Takuo 東京大学 東　京 13MU1401958 10:02'00'' 10:52'09''237 0 0:50'09''237 0:05'46''712 36.85

24 30 112 阿部　健人 ABE, Kento 立教大学 東　京 13MU1301494 10:14'00'' 11:04'10''681 0 0:50'10''681 0:05'48''156 36.83

25 39 103 飯塚　竜也 IIZUKA, Ryuuya 順天堂大学 山　梨 15MU1101157 10:23'00'' 11:13'10''744 0 0:50'10''744 0:05'48''219 36.83

26 34 108 岡田　隼弥 OKADA, Shunya 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1401453 10:18'00'' 11:08'32''487 0 0:50'32''487 0:06'09''962 36.56

27 12 130 尾倉　史俊 OGURA, Fumitoshi 東海大学 神奈川 14MU1201645 9:56'00'' 10:46'34''113 0 0:50'34''113 0:06'11''588 36.54

28 27 115 鯨井　悠生 KUJIRAI, Yusei 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1400841 10:11'00'' 11:01'42''546 0 0:50'42''546 0:06'20''021 36.44

29 20 122 中山　朝日 NAKAYAMA, Asahi 信州大学 長　野 17MU1301509 10:04'00'' 10:54'47''344 0 0:50'47''344 0:06'24''819 36.39

30 21 121 田中　大喜 TANAKA, Daiki 駒澤大学 東　京 13MU1301495 10:05'00'' 10:55'55''038 0 0:50'55''038 0:06'32''513 36.29

31 9 133 蛭川　滉太 HIRUKAWA, Kota 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MJ1401829 9:53'00'' 10:44'12''991 0 0:51'12''991 0:06'50''466 36.08

32 24 118 山口　直樹 YAMAGUCHI, Naoki 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MJ1401815 10:08'00'' 10:59'25''061 0 0:51'25''061 0:07'02''536 35.94

33 22 120 栗田　万生 KURITA, Mao 順天堂大学 石　川 19MU0900870 10:06'00'' 10:57'42''948 0 0:51'42''948 0:07'20''423 35.73

34 7 135 柳原　崇 YANAGIHARA, Takashi 信州大学 長　野 17MU1402168 9:51'00'' 10:42'53''348 0 0:51'53''348 0:07'30''823 35.61

35 5 137 孝森　博樹 KOUMORI, Hiroki 信州大学 長　野 17MU1201497 9:49'00'' 10:40'58''158 0 0:51'58''158 0:07'35''633 35.56

36 3 139 平井　誠之 HIRAI, Takayuki 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MJ1401692 9:47'00'' 10:39'22''736 0 0:52'22''736 0:08'00''211 35.28

37 31 111 大渕　駿 OBUCHI, Shun 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1401425 10:15'00'' 11:08'35''354 0 0:53'35''354 0:09'12''829 34.48

38 35 107 大谷　幸矢 OOTANI, Yukiya 中京大学 熊　本 43MU1001792 10:19'00'' 11:13'24''183 0 0:54'24''183 0:10'01''658 33.97

39 32 110 南　進大郎 MINAMI, Shintaro 順天堂大学 奈　良 29MU1100877 10:16'00'' 11:12'43''941 0 0:56'43''941 0:12'21''416 32.57

40 28 114 西山　直登 NISHIYAMA, Naoto 信州大学 長　野 17ME0900957 10:12'00'' 11:11'40''380 0 0:59'40''380 0:15'17''855 30.97

41 16 126 岡山　航大 OKAYAMA, Kodai 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1101757 10:00'00'' － DNS 0 － － －
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Communiqué No.6
個人ロードタイムトライアル自転車競技大会 男子の部 クラス 2 結果
Placing ＃

Body
-No.

氏名 Name Name of Team.
Local

Federation
R-No

The start
time

The goal time DNx Penalty Time Difference km/h

1 93 33 樋口　峻明 HIGUCHI, Takaaki 京都産業大学 神奈川 14MU1100580 11:31'00'' 12:14'00''601 0 0:43'00''601 0:00'00''000 42.97

2 94 32 浅井　創 ASAI, Hajime 法政大学 神奈川 14MU1000977 11:32'00'' 12:15'13''588 0 0:43'13''588 0:00'12''987 42.75

3 75 51 岡本　隼 OKAMOTO, Hayato 日本大学 和歌山 30MU0901309 11:13'00'' 11:56'21''938 0 0:43'21''938 0:00'21''337 42.61

4 92 34 森口　寛己 MORIGUCHI, Hiroki 日本大学 和歌山 30MU1100396 11:30'00'' 12:14'02''306 0 0:44'02''306 0:01'01''705 41.96

5 76 50 廣瀬　元輝 HIROSE, Haruki 立命館大学 福　井 20MU0901268 11:14'00'' 11:58'13''221 0 0:44'13''221 0:01'12''620 41.79

6 64 62 新井　優樹 ARAI, Yuki 明星大学 神奈川 14MU1300084 11:02'00'' 11:46'13''728 0 0:44'13''728 0:01'13''127 41.78

7 80 46 伊藤　宏人 ITO, Hiroto 順天堂大学 岐　阜 24MU1001223 11:18'00'' 12:02'18''674 0 0:44'18''674 0:01'18''073 41.71

8 47 79 関谷　聡 SEKIYA, Satoshi 立教大学 埼　玉 11MU1000052 10:45'00'' 11:29'22''525 0 0:44'22''525 0:01'21''924 41.64

9 83 43 金子　智哉 KANEKO, Tomoya 早稲田大学 神奈川 14MU1301364 11:21'00'' 12:05'29''744 0 0:44'29''744 0:01'29''143 41.53

10 78 48 猿田　匠 SARUTA, Takumi 東北学院大学 埼　玉 11MJ1001524 11:16'00'' 12:00'33''119 0 0:44'33''119 0:01'32''518 41.48

11 71 55 増子　智大 MASHIKO, Tomohiro 日本大学 福　島 07MU0900821 11:09'00'' 11:53'36''913 0 0:44'36''913 0:01'36''312 41.42

12 73 53 吉田　優樹 YOSHIDA, Masaki 日本大学 福　島 07MU1000991 11:11'00'' 11:55'53''878 0 0:44'53''878 0:01'53''277 41.16

13 72 54 山川　遼 YAMAKAWA, Ryo 日本体育大学 埼　玉 11MU1000853 11:10'00'' 11:54'58''997 0 0:44'58''997 0:01'58''396 41.08

14 51 75 岩田　宗也 IWATA, Soya 早稲田大学 広　島 34MU1000215 10:49'00'' 11:33'59''253 0 0:44'59''253 0:01'58''652 41.08

15 91 35 小玉　凌 KODAMA, Ryo 中京大学 愛　知 22MU1000875 11:29'00'' 12:14'18''039 0 0:45'18''039 0:02'17''438 40.79

16 77 49 荒井　佑太 ARAI, Yuta 法政大学 宮　城 04MU1101135 11:15'00'' 12:00'20''560 0 0:45'20''560 0:02'19''959 40.76

17 43 83 白垣　良祐 SHIRAGAKI, Ryosuke 法政大学 熊　本 43MU1101188 10:41'00'' 11:26'23''833 0 0:45'23''833 0:02'23''232 40.71

18 81 45 西村　翔 NISHIMURA, Shou 明星大学 千　葉 12MU1001128 11:19'00'' 12:04'25''678 0 0:45'25''678 0:02'25''077 40.68

19 82 44 重田　兼吾 SHIGETA, Kengo 順天堂大学 千　葉 12MU1001877 11:20'00'' 12:05'36''414 0 0:45'36''414 0:02'35''813 40.52

20 54 72 大浦　恭史 OOURA, Hisashi 日本大学 富　山 18MU0900658 10:52'00'' 11:37'36''914 0 0:45'36''914 0:02'36''313 40.51

21 70 56 安部　拓 ABE, Taku 東海大学 神奈川 14MU1201579 11:08'00'' 11:53'37''661 0 0:45'37''661 0:02'37''060 40.50

22 65 61 海老本　拓也 EBIMOTO, Takuya 順天堂大学 広　島 34MU1000712 11:03'00'' 11:48'40''867 0 0:45'40''867 0:02'40''266 40.45

23 46 80 蠣崎　藍道 KAKIZAKI, Landou 順天堂大学 静　岡 21MU1100767 10:44'00'' 11:29'41''740 0 0:45'41''740 0:02'41''139 40.44

24 53 73 平尾　幸秀 HIRAO, Yukihide 東海大学 神奈川 14MU1301539 10:51'00'' 11:36'42''027 0 0:45'42''027 0:02'41''426 40.44

25 87 39 髙橋　大和 TAKAHASHI, Yamato 東海大学 神奈川 14MU1100063 11:25'00'' 12:11'14''966 0 0:46'14''966 0:03'14''365 39.96

26 90 36 杉村　貫太 SUGIMURA, Kanta 日本大学 東　京 13MU0900910 11:28'00'' 12:14'16''522 0 0:46'16''522 0:03'15''921 39.93

27 85 41 八田　衛 HATTA, Mamoru 早稲田大学 鳥　取 31MU1101194 11:23'00'' 12:09'40''887 0 0:46'40''887 0:03'40''286 39.59

28 45 81 河津　賢人 KAWAZU, Kento 明治大学 熊　本 43MU1001768 10:43'00'' 11:29'44''902 0 0:46'44''902 0:03'44''301 39.53

29 55 71 窪　翼 KUBO, Tsubasa 中京大学 奈　良 29MU0900752 10:53'00'' 11:39'47''064 0 0:46'47''064 0:03'46''463 39.50

30 56 70 狹間　大地 HAZAMA, Daichi 日本大学 和歌山 30MU1000431 10:54'00'' 11:40'48''963 0 0:46'48''963 0:03'48''362 39.47

31 86 40 畑　頌聡 HATA, Tsugutoshi 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MJ1101756 11:24'00'' 12:10'57''772 0 0:46'57''772 0:03'57''171 39.35

32 59 67 下島　将輝 SHIMOJIMA, Masaki 大阪経済大学 兵　庫 28MU1201451 10:57'00'' 11:44'07''948 0 0:47'07''948 0:04'07''347 39.21

33 63 63 伊東　泰輝 ITO, Taiki 順天堂大学 大　分 44MU0901156 11:01'00'' 11:48'12''950 0 0:47'12''950 0:04'12''349 39.14

34 74 52 森　聖貴 MORI, Kiyotaka 中京大学 滋　賀 25MU1000862 11:12'00'' 11:59'19''204 0 0:47'19''204 0:04'18''603 39.05

35 88 38 林　遼 HAYASHI, Ryo 東京大学 東　京 13MU1201843 11:26'00'' 12:13'22''299 0 0:47'22''299 0:04'21''698 39.01

36 49 77 中井　琢 NAKAI, Taku 早稲田大学 宮　城 04MU1101134 10:47'00'' 11:34'25''890 0 0:47'25''890 0:04'25''289 38.96

37 42 84 浅野　一輝 ASANO, Kazuki 東北学院大学 宮　城 04MU1001150 10:40'00'' 11:27'37''142 0 0:47'37''142 0:04'36''541 38.81

38 95 31 谷　順成 TANI, Junsei 関西大学 岐　阜 24MU1400374 11:33'00'' 12:20'37''643 0 0:47'37''643 0:04'37''042 38.80

39 89 37 田村　太一 TAMURA, Taichi 東海大学 神奈川 14MU1200951 11:27'00'' 12:14'55''384 0 0:47'55''384 0:04'54''783 38.56

40 60 66 北條　顕登 NAKAMURA, Kento 法政大学 奈　良 29MU1100991 10:58'00'' 11:46'04''402 0 0:48'04''402 0:05'03''801 38.44

41 62 64 鈴木　雄策 SUZUKI, Yusaku 明治大学 東　京 13MU0901116 11:00'00'' 11:48'06''929 0 0:48'06''929 0:05'06''328 38.41

42 66 60 塩田　航平 SHIODA, Kohei 早稲田大学 埼　玉 11MU1100938 11:04'00'' 11:52'17''591 0 0:48'17''591 0:05'16''990 38.27

43 52 74 早川　侑哉 HAYAKAWA, Yukiya 中央大学 埼　玉 11MJ1100936 10:50'00'' 11:38'26''416 0 0:48'26''416 0:05'25''815 38.15

44 68 58 井上　渓太 INOUE, Keita 早稲田大学 東　京 13MU1400430 11:06'00'' 11:54'56''634 0 0:48'56''634 0:05'56''033 37.76

45 79 47 加賀谷　慶治 KAGAYA, Keiji 明治大学 秋　田 05MU0900639 11:17'00'' 12:06'20''029 0 0:49'20''029 0:06'19''428 37.46

46 69 57 麻見　雄介 OMI, Yusuke 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1400852 11:07'00'' 11:57'19''121 0 0:50'19''121 0:07'18''520 36.73

47 84 42 楠田　宗春 KUSUDA, Muneharu 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1201383 11:22'00'' 12:12'37''009 0 0:50'37''009 0:07'36''408 36.51

48 57 69 西原　祐太 NISHIHARA, Yuta 中京大学 熊　本 43MU1101162 10:55'00'' 11:46'28''482 0 0:51'28''482 0:08'27''881 35.90

49 48 78 藤根　俊貴 FUJINE, Toshiki 順天堂大学 岩　手 03MU1000573 10:46'00'' 11:37'37''909 0 0:51'37''909 0:08'37''308 35.79

50 50 76 早川　智司 HAYAKAWA, Satoshi 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1301182 10:48'00'' 11:46'41''440 0 0:58'41''440 0:15'40''839 31.49

51 58 68 大浦　尭 OURA, Gyo 日本大学 富　山 18MJ1101000 10:56'00'' － DNF 0 － － －

52 44 82 今田　崇史 Konta, Takafumi 東北学院大学 山　形 06MU1101003 10:42'00'' － DNS 0 － － －

53 61 65 清涼　琢己 SEIRYO, Takumi 東北学院大学 鳥　取 31MJ1101195 10:59'00'' － DNS 0 － － －

54 67 59 小野　健太郎 ONO, Kentaro 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1301192 11:05'00'' － DNS 0 － － －



全日本学生 RCS 第 10 戦 第 26 回全日本学生個人タイムトライアル自転車競技大会
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主催： 日本学生自転車競技連盟 / 共催： (公財)日本自転車競技連盟  (一社)埼玉県自転車競技連盟
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Communiqué No.7
個人ロードタイムトライアル自転車競技大会 男子の部 クラス 1 結果
Placing ＃

Body
-No.

氏名 Name UCI code Name of Team.
Local

Federation
R-No

The start
time

The goal time DNx Penalty Time Difference km/h

1 102 10 山本　大喜 YAMAMOTO, Masaki JPN19960108 鹿屋体育大学 奈　良 29MJ1001773 11:59'00'' 12:40'14''117 0 0:41'14''117 0:00'00''000 44.82

2 111 1 徳田　優 Tokuda, Suguru JPN19940531 鹿屋体育大学 京　都 26MU1000513 12:08'00'' 12:49'49''582 0 0:41'49''582 0:00'35''465 44.18

3 100 12 池邊　聖 IKEBE, Sei JPN19941109 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1301184 11:57'00'' 12:39'09''405 0 0:42'09''405 0:00'55''288 43.84

4 105 7 佐々木　眞也 SASAKI, Shinya JPN19940809 日本大学 神奈川 14MU1000076 12:02'00'' 12:44'27''292 0 0:42'27''292 0:01'13''175 43.53

5 109 3 浦　佑樹 URA, Yuki JPN19930825 東京大学 東　京 13MU1201404 12:06'00'' 12:48'49''367 0 0:42'49''367 0:01'35''250 43.15

6 107 5 小林　和希 KOBAYASHI, Kazuki JPN19940608 明治大学 福　岡 40MU1000607 12:04'00'' 12:47'14''489 0 0:43'14''489 0:02'00''372 42.74

7 104 8 相本　祥政 AIMOTO, Yoshimasa JPN19930614 法政大学 山　口 35MU0900424 12:01'00'' 12:45'08''741 0 0:44'08''741 0:02'54''624 41.86

8 106 6 河賀　雄大 KAGA, Yudai JPN19920619 立命館大学 広　島 34MU0800639 12:03'00'' 12:47'17''629 0 0:44'17''629 0:03'03''512 41.72

9 96 16 大田口　凌 OTAGUCHI, Ryo JPN19921028 東北学院大学 宮　城 04MU0801115 11:53'00'' 12:37'31''918 0 0:44'31''918 0:03'17''801 41.50

10 103 9 片桐　善也 Katagiri, Zenya JPN19940420 日本大学 新　潟 16MU0900417 12:00'00'' 12:44'48''068 0 0:44'48''068 0:03'33''951 41.25

11 108 4 吉田　悠人 YOSHIDA, Yuto JPN19941218 日本大学 栃　木 09MU1001560 12:05'00'' 12:49'49''182 0 0:44'49''182 0:03'35''065 41.23

12 110 2 高木　三千成 TAKAGI, Michinari JPN19930416 立教大学 埼　玉 11MU0900655 12:07'00'' 12:51'53''872 0 0:44'53''872 0:03'39''755 41.16

13 99 13 西尾　勇人 NISHIO, Hayato JPN19940109 順天堂大学 北海道 01MU0900064 11:56'00'' 12:41'27''023 0 0:45'27''023 0:04'12''906 40.66

14 97 15 眞砂　英作 MASAGO, Eisaku JPN19950526 明治大学 香　川 36MU1100673 11:54'00'' 12:39'33''229 0 0:45'33''229 0:04'19''112 40.57

15 98 14 川口　遼 KAWAGUCHI, Ryo JPN19930119 大阪産業大学 大　阪 27MU1101013 11:55'00'' 12:41'55''652 0 0:46'55''652 0:05'41''535 39.38

16 101 11 渡邉　雄太 WATANABE, Yuta JPN19941128 駒澤大学 東　京 13MU1300889 11:58'00'' － DNS 0 － － －
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Communiqué No.8
個人ロードタイムトライアル自転車競技大会 男子の部 決勝（クラス通算） 結果
Finishing

order
Body
-No.

Name
(Japanese)

Name Name of Team.
Local

Federation
R-No Class

The start
time

The goal time DNx Penalty Time Difference km/h

1 10 山本　　大喜 YAMAMOTO, Masaki 鹿屋体育大学 奈　良 29MJ1001773 1 11:59'00'' 12:40'14''117 0:41'14''117 44.82

2 1 徳田　　優 Tokuda, Suguru 鹿屋体育大学 京　都 26MU1000513 1 12:08'00'' 12:49'49''582 0:41'49''582 0:00'35''465 44.18

3 12 池邊　　聖 IKEBE, Sei 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1301184 1 11:57'00'' 12:39'09''405 0:42'09''405 0:00'55''288 43.84

4 7 佐々木　眞也 SASAKI, Shinya 日本大学 神奈川 14MU1000076 1 12:02'00'' 12:44'27''292 0:42'27''292 0:01'13''175 43.53

5 3 浦　　　佑樹 URA, Yuki 東京大学 東　京 13MU1201404 1 12:06'00'' 12:48'49''367 0:42'49''367 0:01'35''250 43.15

6 33 樋口　　峻明 HIGUCHI, Takaaki 京都産業大学 神奈川 14MU1100580 2 11:31'00'' 12:14'00''601 0:43'00''601 0:01'46''484 42.97

7 32 浅井　　創 ASAI, Hajime 法政大学 神奈川 14MU1000977 2 11:32'00'' 12:15'13''588 0:43'13''588 0:01'59''471 42.75

8 5 小林　　和希 KOBAYASHI, Kazuki 明治大学 福　岡 40MU1000607 1 12:04'00'' 12:47'14''489 0:43'14''489 0:02'00''372 42.74

9 51 岡本　　隼 OKAMOTO, Hayato 日本大学 和歌山 30MU0901309 2 11:13'00'' 11:56'21''938 0:43'21''938 0:02'07''821 42.61

10 34 森口　　寛己 MORIGUCHI, Hiroki 日本大学 和歌山 30MU1100396 2 11:30'00'' 12:14'02''306 0:44'02''306 0:02'48''189 41.96

11 8 相本　　祥政 AIMOTO, Yoshimasa 法政大学 山　口 35MU0900424 1 12:01'00'' 12:45'08''741 0:44'08''741 0:02'54''624 41.86

12 50 廣瀬　　元輝 HIROSE, Haruki 立命館大学 福　井 20MU0901268 2 11:14'00'' 11:58'13''221 0:44'13''221 0:02'59''104 41.79

13 62 新井　　優樹 ARAI, Yuki 明星大学 神奈川 14MU1300084 2 11:02'00'' 11:46'13''728 0:44'13''728 0:02'59''611 41.78

14 6 河賀　　雄大 KAGA, Yudai 立命館大学 広　島 34MU0800639 1 12:03'00'' 12:47'17''629 0:44'17''629 0:03'03''512 41.72

15 46 伊藤　　宏人 ITO, Hiroto 順天堂大学 岐　阜 24MU1001223 2 11:18'00'' 12:02'18''674 0:44'18''674 0:03'04''557 41.71

16 79 関谷　　聡 SEKIYA, Satoshi 立教大学 埼　玉 11MU1000052 2 10:45'00'' 11:29'22''525 0:44'22''525 0:03'08''408 41.64

17 43 金子　　智哉 KANEKO, Tomoya 早稲田大学 神奈川 14MU1301364 2 11:21'00'' 12:05'29''744 0:44'29''744 0:03'15''627 41.53

18 16 大田口　凌 OTAGUCHI, Ryo 東北学院大学 宮　城 04MU0801115 1 11:53'00'' 12:37'31''918 0:44'31''918 0:03'17''801 41.50

19 48 猿田　　匠 SARUTA, Takumi 東北学院大学 埼　玉 11MJ1001524 2 11:16'00'' 12:00'33''119 0:44'33''119 0:03'19''002 41.48

20 55 増子　　智大 MASHIKO, Tomohiro 日本大学 福　島 07MU0900821 2 11:09'00'' 11:53'36''913 0:44'36''913 0:03'22''796 41.42

21 117 中込　　健太 NAKAGOME, Kenta 東北学院大学 秋　田 05MU1100755 3 10:09'00'' 10:53'38''867 0:44'38''867 0:03'24''750 41.39

22 9 片桐　　善也 Katagiri, Zenya 日本大学 新　潟 16MU0900417 1 12:00'00'' 12:44'48''068 0:44'48''068 0:03'33''951 41.25

23 4 吉田　　悠人 YOSHIDA, Yuto 日本大学 栃　木 09MU1001560 1 12:05'00'' 12:49'49''182 0:44'49''182 0:03'35''065 41.23

24 2 高木　　三千成 TAKAGI, Michinari 立教大学 埼　玉 11MU0900655 1 12:07'00'' 12:51'53''872 0:44'53''872 0:03'39''755 41.16

25 53 吉田　　優樹 YOSHIDA, Masaki 日本大学 福　島 07MU1000991 2 11:11'00'' 11:55'53''878 0:44'53''878 0:03'39''761 41.16

26 54 山川　　遼 YAMAKAWA, Ryo 日本体育大学 埼　玉 11MU1000853 2 11:10'00'' 11:54'58''997 0:44'58''997 0:03'44''880 41.08

27 75 岩田　　宗也 IWATA, Soya 早稲田大学 広　島 34MU1000215 2 10:49'00'' 11:33'59''253 0:44'59''253 0:03'45''136 41.08

28 35 小玉　　凌 KODAMA, Ryo 中京大学 愛　知 22MU1000875 2 11:29'00'' 12:14'18''039 0:45'18''039 0:04'03''922 40.79

29 49 荒井　　佑太 ARAI, Yuta 法政大学 宮　城 04MU1101135 2 11:15'00'' 12:00'20''560 0:45'20''560 0:04'06''443 40.76

30 83 白垣　　良祐 SHIRAGAKI, Ryosuke 法政大学 熊　本 43MU1101188 2 10:41'00'' 11:26'23''833 0:45'23''833 0:04'09''716 40.71

31 45 西村　　翔 NISHIMURA, Shou 明星大学 千　葉 12MU1001128 2 11:19'00'' 12:04'25''678 0:45'25''678 0:04'11''561 40.68

32 134 生駒　　亮汰 IKOMA, Ryota 東京大学 東　京 13MU1401399 3 9:52'00'' 10:37'26''889 0:45'26''889 0:04'12''772 40.66

33 13 西尾　　勇人 NISHIO, Hayato 順天堂大学 北海道 01MU0900064 1 11:56'00'' 12:41'27''023 0:45'27''023 0:04'12''906 40.66

34 15 眞砂　　英作 MASAGO, Eisaku 明治大学 香　川 36MU1100673 1 11:54'00'' 12:39'33''229 0:45'33''229 0:04'19''112 40.57

35 127 花立　　優希 HANADATE, Yuki 日本大学 岩　手 03MJ1000698 3 9:59'00'' 10:44'35''766 0:45'35''766 0:04'21''649 40.53

36 44 重田　　兼吾 SHIGETA, Kengo 順天堂大学 千　葉 12MU1001877 2 11:20'00'' 12:05'36''414 0:45'36''414 0:04'22''297 40.52

37 72 大浦　　恭史 OOURA, Hisashi 日本大学 富　山 18MU0900658 2 10:52'00'' 11:37'36''914 0:45'36''914 0:04'22''797 40.51

38 56 安部　　拓 ABE, Taku 東海大学 神奈川 14MU1201579 2 11:08'00'' 11:53'37''661 0:45'37''661 0:04'23''544 40.50

39 61 海老本　拓也 EBIMOTO, Takuya 順天堂大学 広　島 34MU1000712 2 11:03'00'' 11:48'40''867 0:45'40''867 0:04'26''750 40.45

40 80 蠣崎　　藍道 KAKIZAKI, Landou 順天堂大学 静　岡 21MU1100767 2 10:44'00'' 11:29'41''740 0:45'41''740 0:04'27''623 40.44

41 73 平尾　　幸秀 HIRAO, Yukihide 東海大学 神奈川 14MU1301539 2 10:51'00'' 11:36'42''027 0:45'42''027 0:04'27''910 40.44

42 39 髙橋　　大和 TAKAHASHI, Yamato 東海大学 神奈川 14MU1100063 2 11:25'00'' 12:11'14''966 0:46'14''966 0:05'00''849 39.96

43 36 杉村　　貫太 SUGIMURA, Kanta 日本大学 東　京 13MU0900910 2 11:28'00'' 12:14'16''522 0:46'16''522 0:05'02''405 39.93

44 138 渡辺　　直哉 WATANABE, Naoya 順天堂大学 埼　玉 11MU1100934 3 9:48'00'' 10:34'20''566 0:46'20''566 0:05'06''449 39.88

45 128 織田　　智陽 ORITA, Tomoharu 大阪工業大学 大　阪 27MU1301552 3 9:58'00'' 10:44'26''604 0:46'26''604 0:05'12''487 39.79

46 104 和泉　　隆誠 WAIZUMI, Ryusei 東京大学 埼　玉 11MU1301438 3 10:22'00'' 11:08'31''431 0:46'31''431 0:05'17''314 39.72

47 129 秋山　　浩杜 AKIYAMA, Hiroto 東京大学 東　京 13MU1401953 3 9:57'00'' 10:43'36''424 0:46'36''424 0:05'22''307 39.65

48 41 八田　　衛 HATTA, Mamoru 早稲田大学 鳥　取 31MU1101194 2 11:23'00'' 12:09'40''887 0:46'40''887 0:05'26''770 39.59

49 116 油井　　航祐 YUI, Kosuke 立教大学 東　京 13MU1200944 3 10:10'00'' 10:56'43''287 0:46'43''287 0:05'29''170 39.55

50 81 河津　　賢人 KAWAZU, Kento 明治大学 熊　本 43MU1001768 2 10:43'00'' 11:29'44''902 0:46'44''902 0:05'30''785 39.53

51 71 窪　　　翼 KUBO, Tsubasa 中京大学 奈　良 29MU0900752 2 10:53'00'' 11:39'47''064 0:46'47''064 0:05'32''947 39.50

52 70 狹間　　大地 HAZAMA, Daichi 日本大学 和歌山 30MU1000431 2 10:54'00'' 11:40'48''963 0:46'48''963 0:05'34''846 39.47

53 14 川口　　遼 KAWAGUCHI, Ryo 大阪産業大学 大　阪 27MU1101013 1 11:55'00'' 12:41'55''652 0:46'55''652 0:05'41''535 39.38

54 40 畑　　　頌聡 HATA, Tsugutoshi 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MJ1101756 2 11:24'00'' 12:10'57''772 0:46'57''772 0:05'43''655 39.35

55 132 原　　　裕紀 HARA, Yuki 順天堂大学 千　葉 12MU1401401 3 9:54'00'' 10:41'01''511 0:47'01''511 0:05'47''394 39.30



全日本学生 RCS 第 10 戦 第 26 回全日本学生個人タイムトライアル自転車競技大会
2014 年 11 月 2 日 (日) 埼玉県利根川上流域南側 加須市おおとね童謡のふる里室前発着

主催： 日本学生自転車競技連盟 / 共催： (公財)日本自転車競技連盟  (一社)埼玉県自転車競技連盟

協賛： 株式会社日直商会   株式会社パールイズミ   富士重工株式会社

後援： 国土交通省利根川上流河川事務所 加須市 加須市教育委員会 羽生市 羽生市教育委員会

Communiqué No.9

Finishing
order

Body
-No.

Name
(Japanese)

Name Name of Team.
Local

Federation
R-No Class

The start
time

The goal time DNx Penalty Time Difference km/h

56 67 下島　　将輝 SHIMOJIMA, Masaki 大阪経済大学 兵　庫 28MU1201451 2 10:57'00'' 11:44'07''948 0:47'07''948 0:05'53''831 39.21

57 109 髙橋　　翔 TAKAHASHI, Kakeru 信州大学 長　野 17MU1100842 3 10:17'00'' 11:04'08''872 0:47'08''872 0:05'54''755 39.20

58 63 伊東　　泰輝 ITO, Taiki 順天堂大学 大　分 44MU0901156 2 11:01'00'' 11:48'12''950 0:47'12''950 0:05'58''833 39.14

59 52 森　　　聖貴 MORI, Kiyotaka 中京大学 滋　賀 25MU1000862 2 11:12'00'' 11:59'19''204 0:47'19''204 0:06'05''087 39.05

60 38 林　　　遼 HAYASHI, Ryo 東京大学 東　京 13MU1201843 2 11:26'00'' 12:13'22''299 0:47'22''299 0:06'08''182 39.01

61 141 佐藤　　隆大 SATO, Takahiro 東北学院大学 秋　田 05MU0900677 3 9:45'00'' 10:32'22''451 0:47'22''451 0:06'08''334 39.01

62 113 大谷　　翼 OTANI, Tsubasa 流通経済大学 埼　玉 11MU1100839 3 10:13'00'' 11:00'24''689 0:47'24''689 0:06'10''572 38.98

63 77 中井　　琢 NAKAI, Taku 早稲田大学 宮　城 04MU1101134 2 10:47'00'' 11:34'25''890 0:47'25''890 0:06'11''773 38.96

64 84 浅野　　一輝 ASANO, Kazuki 東北学院大学 宮　城 04MU1001150 2 10:40'00'' 11:27'37''142 0:47'37''142 0:06'23''025 38.81

65 31 谷　　　順成 TANI, Junsei 関西大学 岐　阜 24MU1400374 2 11:33'00'' 12:20'37''643 0:47'37''643 0:06'23''526 38.80

66 106 貫名　　将人 NUKINA, Masato 東京大学 東　京 13MU1401909 3 10:20'00'' 11:07'52''721 0:47'52''721 0:06'38''604 38.60

67 37 田村　　太一 TAMURA, Taichi 東海大学 神奈川 14MU1200951 2 11:27'00'' 12:14'55''384 0:47'55''384 0:06'41''267 38.56

68 66 北條　　顕登 NAKAMURA, Kento 法政大学 奈　良 29MU1100991 2 10:58'00'' 11:46'04''402 0:48'04''402 0:06'50''285 38.44

69 64 鈴木　　雄策 SUZUKI, Yusaku 明治大学 東　京 13MU0901116 2 11:00'00'' 11:48'06''929 0:48'06''929 0:06'52''812 38.41

70 60 塩田　　航平 SHIODA, Kohei 早稲田大学 埼　玉 11MU1100938 2 11:04'00'' 11:52'17''591 0:48'17''591 0:07'03''474 38.27

71 119 冨樫　　尚稀 TOGASHI, Naoki 東海大学 神奈川 14MU1101275 3 10:07'00'' 10:55'24''672 0:48'24''672 0:07'10''555 38.17

72 74 早川　　侑哉 HAYAKAWA, Yukiya 中央大学 埼　玉 11MJ1100936 2 10:50'00'' 11:38'26''416 0:48'26''416 0:07'12''299 38.15

73 102 石井　　達也 ISHII, Tatsuya 東海大学 埼　玉 11MU1100837 3 10:24'00'' 11:12'31''310 0:48'31''310 0:07'17''193 38.09

74 131 荒川　　貴都 ARAKAWA, Takato 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1402180 3 9:55'00'' 10:43'36''289 0:48'36''289 0:07'22''172 38.02

75 58 井上　　渓太 INOUE, Keita 早稲田大学 東　京 13MU1400430 2 11:06'00'' 11:54'56''634 0:48'56''634 0:07'42''517 37.76

76 125 高橋　　飛鳥 TAKAHASHI, Asuka 中京大学 兵　庫 28MU0901323 3 10:01'00'' 10:50'19''380 0:49'19''380 0:08'05''263 37.47

77 47 加賀谷　慶治 KAGAYA, Keiji 明治大学 秋　田 05MU0900639 2 11:17'00'' 12:06'20''029 0:49'20''029 0:08'05''912 37.46

78 101 河野　　竜太 KAWANO, Ryuta 日本大学 福　島 07MJ1101034 3 10:25'00'' 11:14'27''146 0:49'27''146 0:08'13''029 37.37

79 136 岡田　　拓海 OKADA, Takumi 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1301665 3 9:50'00'' 10:39'27''979 0:49'27''979 0:08'13''862 37.36

80 123 小菅　　裕麻 KOSUGE, Yuuma 順天堂大学 山　梨 15MU1100585 3 10:03'00'' 10:52'29''965 0:49'29''965 0:08'15''848 37.33

81 140 曽我　　圭佑 SOGA, Keisuke 明治大学 熊　本 43MU1001178 3 9:46'00'' 10:35'36''185 0:49'36''185 0:08'22''068 37.26

82 105 伊藤　　潤 ITO, Jun 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1402255 3 10:21'00'' 11:10'43''253 0:49'43''253 0:08'29''136 37.17

83 124 金子　　拓央 KANEKO, Takuo 東京大学 東　京 13MU1401958 3 10:02'00'' 10:52'09''237 0:50'09''237 0:08'55''120 36.85

84 112 阿部　　健人 ABE, Kento 立教大学 東　京 13MU1301494 3 10:14'00'' 11:04'10''681 0:50'10''681 0:08'56''564 36.83

85 103 飯塚　　竜也 IIZUKA, Ryuuya 順天堂大学 山　梨 15MU1101157 3 10:23'00'' 11:13'10''744 0:50'10''744 0:08'56''627 36.83

86 57 麻見　　雄介 OMI, Yusuke 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1400852 2 11:07'00'' 11:57'19''121 0:50'19''121 0:09'05''004 36.73

87 108 岡田　　隼弥 OKADA, Shunya 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1401453 3 10:18'00'' 11:08'32''487 0:50'32''487 0:09'18''370 36.56

88 130 尾倉　　史俊 OGURA, Fumitoshi 東海大学 神奈川 14MU1201645 3 9:56'00'' 10:46'34''113 0:50'34''113 0:09'19''996 36.54

89 42 楠田　　宗春 KUSUDA, Muneharu 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1201383 2 11:22'00'' 12:12'37''009 0:50'37''009 0:09'22''892 36.51

90 115 鯨井　　悠生 KUJIRAI, Yusei 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1400841 3 10:11'00'' 11:01'42''546 0:50'42''546 0:09'28''429 36.44

91 122 中山　　朝日 NAKAYAMA, Asahi 信州大学 長　野 17MU1301509 3 10:04'00'' 10:54'47''344 0:50'47''344 0:09'33''227 36.39

92 121 田中　　大喜 TANAKA, Daiki 駒澤大学 東　京 13MU1301495 3 10:05'00'' 10:55'55''038 0:50'55''038 0:09'40''921 36.29

93 133 蛭川　　滉太 HIRUKAWA, Kota 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MJ1401829 3 9:53'00'' 10:44'12''991 0:51'12''991 0:09'58''874 36.08

94 118 山口　　直樹 YAMAGUCHI, Naoki 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MJ1401815 3 10:08'00'' 10:59'25''061 0:51'25''061 0:10'10''944 35.94

95 69 西原　　祐太 NISHIHARA, Yuta 中京大学 熊　本 43MU1101162 2 10:55'00'' 11:46'28''482 0:51'28''482 0:10'14''365 35.90

96 78 藤根　　俊貴 FUJINE, Toshiki 順天堂大学 岩　手 03MU1000573 2 10:46'00'' 11:37'37''909 0:51'37''909 0:10'23''792 35.79

97 120 栗田　　万生 KURITA, Mao 順天堂大学 石　川 19MU0900870 3 10:06'00'' 10:57'42''948 0:51'42''948 0:10'28''831 35.73

98 135 柳原　　崇 YANAGIHARA, Takashi 信州大学 長　野 17MU1402168 3 9:51'00'' 10:42'53''348 0:51'53''348 0:10'39''231 35.61

99 137 孝森　　博樹 KOUMORI, Hiroki 信州大学 長　野 17MU1201497 3 9:49'00'' 10:40'58''158 0:51'58''158 0:10'44''041 35.56

100 139 平井　　誠之 HIRAI, Takayuki 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MJ1401692 3 9:47'00'' 10:39'22''736 0:52'22''736 0:11'08''619 35.28

101 111 大渕　　駿 OBUCHI, Shun 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1401425 3 10:15'00'' 11:08'35''354 0:53'35''354 0:12'21''237 34.48

102 107 大谷　　幸矢 OOTANI, Yukiya 中京大学 熊　本 43MU1001792 3 10:19'00'' 11:13'24''183 0:54'24''183 0:13'10''066 33.97

103 110 南　　　進大郎 MINAMI, Shintaro 順天堂大学 奈　良 29MU1100877 3 10:16'00'' 11:12'43''941 0:56'43''941 0:15'29''824 32.57

104 76 早川　　智司 HAYAKAWA, Satoshi 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1301182 2 10:48'00'' 11:46'41''440 0:58'41''440 0:17'27''323 31.49

105 114 西山　　直登 NISHIYAMA, Naoto 信州大学 長　野 17ME0900957 3 10:12'00'' 11:11'40''380 0:59'40''380 0:18'26''263 30.97

－ 68 大浦　　尭 OURA, Gyo 日本大学 富　山 18MJ1101000 2 10:56'00'' － DNF － － －

－ 126 岡山　　航大 OKAYAMA, Kodai 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1101757 3 10:00'00'' － DNS － － －

－ 82 今田　　崇史 Konta, Takafumi 東北学院大学 山　形 06MU1101003 2 10:42'00'' － DNS － － －

－ 65 清涼　　琢己 SEIRYO, Takumi 東北学院大学 鳥　取 31MJ1101195 2 10:59'00'' － DNS － － －

－ 59 小野　　健太郎 ONO, Kentaro 慶應義塾大学 神奈川 14MU1301192 2 11:05'00'' － DNS － － －

－ 11 渡邉　　雄太 WATANABE, Yuta 駒澤大学 東　京 13MU1300889 1 11:58'00'' － DNS － － －
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Communiqué No.10

2 0 1 4 年 度 全 日 本 学 生 ロードレースカップシリーズ第 1 0 戦 終 了 時 ランキング

Rank 氏名 Name 大学名 登録証番号 Total_10 Total_09 R10C1 R10C2 R10C3
1 相本　　祥政 AIMOTO, Yoshimasa 法政大学 35MU0900424 168 156 12
2 佐々木　勇輔 SASAKI, Yusuke 早稲田大学 11MU0800795 132 132
3 小林　　和希 KOBAYASHI, Kazuki 明治大学 40MU1000607 130 116 14
4 秋田　　拓磨 AKITA, Takuma 朝日大学 20MU0900704 114 114
5 浦　　　佑樹 URA, Yuki 東京大学 13MU1201404 98 82 16
6 高木　　三千成 TAKAGI, Michinari 立教大学 11MU0900655 92 90 2
7 河賀　　雄大 KAGA, Yudai 立命館大学 34MU0800639 84 74 10
8 早坂　　貴大 HAYASAKA, Takahiro 山梨学院大学 15MU1200423 74 74
9 川口　　遼 KAWAGUCHI, Ryo 大阪産業大学 27MU1101013 73 71 2

10 宮内　　渉 NIYAUCHI, Wataru 環太平洋大学 38MU0900550 62 62
11 新井　　優樹 ARAI, Yuki 明星大学 14MU1300084 57 48 9
12 市山　　襄 ICHIYAMA, Jo 明治大学 14MU0800431 48 48
12 湊　　　諒 MINATO, Ryo 法政大学 02MU0900861 48 48
14 猿田　　匠 SARUTA, Takumi 東北学院大学 11MJ1001524 46 42 4
14 河津　　賢人 KAWAZU, Kento 明治大学 43MU1001768 46 44 2
14 金井　　誠人 KANAI, Masato 明治大学 13MU0801061 46 46
17 松兼　　輝明 MATSUKANE, Teruaki 関西大学 27MU1101066 45 45
18 鈴木　　快彰 SUZUKI, Yoshiaki 明治大学 14MU0800449 44 44
19 下島　　将輝 SHIMOJIMA, Masaki 大阪経済大学 28MU1201451 43 41 2
20 黒木　　駿太 KUROKI, Shunta 東海大学 13MU1000718 42 42
21 西尾　　勇人 NISHIO, Hayato 順天堂大学 01MU0900064 41 39 2
22 浅井　　創 ASAI, Hajime 法政大学 14MU1000977 39 23 16
23 北澤　　竜太郎 KITAZAWA, Ryutaro 信州大学 17MU0900796 38 38
24 関谷　　聡 SEKIYA, Satoshi 立教大学 11MU1000052 37 30 7
25 渡邉　　雄太 WATANABE, Yuta 駒澤大学 13MU1300889 36 34 2
26 石橋　　健三朗 ISHIBASHI, Kenzaburo 立命館大学 34MU1100564 34 34
26 大田口　凌 OTAGUCHI, Ryo 東北学院大学 04MU0801115 34 26 8
26 池邊　　聖 IKEBE, Sei 慶應義塾大学 14MU1301184 34 14 20
26 樋口　　峻明 HIGUCHI, Takaaki 京都産業大学 14MU1100580 34 14 20
26 眞砂　　英作 MASAGO, Eisaku 明治大学 36MU1100673 34 32 2
31 松清　　秀雄 MATSUKIYO, Hideo 京都大学 26MU1201428 33 33
31 村田　　悠人 MURATA, Yuto 新潟大学 16MU1101316 33 33
33 蠣崎　　藍道 KAKIZAKI, Landou 順天堂大学 21MU1100767 32 30 2
34 安原　　大生 YASUHARA, Taisei 中央大学 29MU1000603 31 31
34 高橋　　裕司 TAKAHASHI, Yuji 環太平洋大学 13MU1101049 31 31
34 西村　　翔 NISHIMURA, Shou 明星大学 12MU1001128 31 29 2
37 橋本　　晴哉 HASHIMOTO, Seiya 首都大学東京 13MU1301643 30 30
37 山本　　隼 YAMAMOTO, Shun 中央大学 15MU0800983 30 30
37 松本　　祐典 MATSUMOTO, Yusuke 明治大学 26MJ0901297 30 30
37 中込　　健太 NAKAGOME, Kenta 東北学院大学 05MU1100755 30 15 15
37 麻見　　雄介 OMI, Yusuke 慶應義塾大学 14MU1400852 30 28 2
42 金子　　智哉 KANEKO, Tomoya 早稲田大学 14MU1301364 29 24 5
42 清涼　　琢己 SEIRYO, Takumi 東北学院大学 31MJ1101195 29 27 2
42 生駒　　亮汰 IKOMA, Ryota 東京大学 13MU1401399 29 17 12
45 元山　　高嶺 MOTOYAMA, Takane 神戸大学 26MU1101605 28 28
45 片桐　　善也 KATAGIRI, Zenya 日本大学 16MU0900417 28 22 6
47 加藤　　雅之 KATO, Masayuki 法政大学 14MU1101084 27 27
47 柴田　　雅之 SHIBATA, Masayuki 龍谷大学 26MU1301587 27 27
47 谷　　　順成 TANI, Junsei 関西大学 24MU1400374 27 25 2
50 伊東　　泰輝 ITO, Taiki 順天堂大学 44MU0901156 25 23 2
50 橋本　　壮史 HASHIMOTO, Takeshi 中央大学 07MU1101031 25 25
50 杉野　　元基 SUGINO, Genki 駒澤大学 22MU1101009 25 25
50 足立　　一真 ADACHI, Kazuma 早稲田大学 13MU0901646 25 25


